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Haw Paw Youth Para Swimming Championships2018 - 20-Jul-18

Meet Program

Event  2   Boys 7-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

SB14-Grace Orchard School NTTan, Jun Kai Glenn SB14  10 _________________ _______3

Event  3   Girls 7-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

S14-Apsn Katong 1:04.00Binte, Alisha Hadirah S14  10 _________________ _______3

Event  4   Boys 7-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

S14-Grace Orchard School NTTan, Jun Kai Glenn S14  10 _________________ _______3

Event  8   Mixed 7-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

S14-Grace Orchard School NTTan, Jun Kai Glenn S14 M10 _________________ _______1

S14-Apsn Katong 52.00Binte, Alisha Hadirah S14 W10 _________________ _______2

Event  9   Mixed 25 SC Meter Freestyle Finisher Event 25m

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

S14-Awwa School NTS/O Mohammed Saleem, Shazuan S14 M13 _________________ _______1

Awwa School NTSulit Fuente, Rafael Anton Enrique M15 _________________ _______2

Awwa School NTSin, Ruo Xin W12 _________________ _______3

A-Pathlight School NTLim, Whey Cher Jordan M11 _________________ _______4

Pathlight School NTDang, Hao Ning M10 _________________ _______5

Cpas NTLee, Yan Min Jim M14 _________________ _______6

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Awwa School NTBin Mohd Rizal, Daniel M14 _________________ _______1

S14-Awwa School NTBin Mohamed Ali, Muhammad Aiman S14 M13 _________________ _______2

Awwa School NTSee, Wei Jun M12 _________________ _______3

Cpas NTKoh, Ling Yun W10 _________________ _______4

Cpas NTLiew, Jia Jun M12 _________________ _______5

Minds Towner Gardens School NTFoo, Qiao Wei Megan W13 _________________ _______6

Event  101   Women 7-18 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

SB14-Apsn Tanglin 2:06.00Tan, Shihui Jazlene SB14  16 _________________ _______4

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTNorhisian, Nurfaizah SB14  18 _________________ _______5

Event  102   Men 7-18 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

A-Pathlight School NTLim, Whey Cher Jordan  11 _________________ _______3

SB14-Grace Orchard School NTTan Irvin, Ming Shih Paul SB14  12 _________________ _______4

A-Pathlight School NTSim, Jun Rong Roy  12 _________________ _______5

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTTan, Wee Yeh Penn SB14  17 _________________ _______1

SB9-Cpas 2:31.00Ng, Thiam Hock Thomas SB9  16 _________________ _______2

SB14-RCYPS 1:41.20Chan, Wei Siang Darren SB14  15 _________________ _______3

SB13-Art Aquatics 1:26.10Wong, Zhi Wei SB13  16 _________________ _______4

SB13-MSS 1:28.00Soon, Jin Guang Colin SB13  13 _________________ _______5

A-Pathlight School 1:49.68Tan, Aloysius Chun Ming  12 _________________ _______6

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTKhan, Khizer Ali SB14  18 _________________ _______7

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTBin Azran, Muhammad Raziq SB14  17 _________________ _______8
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Event  103   Women 7-18 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

S14-Grace Orchard School NTFu, An-Lin Nicole S14  18 _________________ _______4

S10-Art Aquatics NTTong, Janelle S10  11 _________________ _______5

Event  104   Men 7-18 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

A-Pathlight School 1:24.91Tan, Aloysius Chun Ming  12 _________________ _______3

S13-Art Aquatics 1:23.30Wong, Zhi Wei S13  16 _________________ _______4

S13-Mayflower Secondary School 1:24.58Soon, Jin Guang Colin S13  13 _________________ _______5

Event  106   Mixed 7-18 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

S14-Apsn Tanglin 2:04.00Lim, LI Ying Vanette S14 W16 _________________ _______1

A-Pathlight School NTTan, Aloysius Chun Ming M12 _________________ _______3

S13-Art Aquatics 1:11.20Wong, Zhi Wei S13 M16 _________________ _______4

A-Pathlight School NTPeng, Aden Isaac M14 _________________ _______5

Event  107   Women 7-18 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

S14-Grace Orchard School NTTan, Jing Wen Kate S14  14 _________________ _______2

S14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTLye, Mei Chee S14  18 _________________ _______3

S14-Apsn Tanglin 1:57.00Tan, Shihui Jazlene S14  16 _________________ _______4

S14-Apsn Tanglin 2:58.00Lim, LI Ying Vanette S14  16 _________________ _______5

S14-Grace Orchard School NTFu, An-Lin Nicole S14  18 _________________ _______6

Event  108   Men 7-18 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

A-Pathlight School NTSim, Jun Rong Roy  12 _________________ _______1

S14-Grace Orchard School NTHee, Nicholas S14  14 _________________ _______2

S14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTWong, Tak Shun Daniel Gera S14  18 _________________ _______3

S9-Cpas 3:06.00Ng, Thiam Hock Thomas S9  16 _________________ _______4

S7-Cpas 6:03.00Sng, Samuel S7  16 _________________ _______5

S14-Art Aquatics NTYeo, Jeremy S14  16 _________________ _______6

A-Pathlight School NTLee, Shun Xuan Hugh  12 _________________ _______7

A-Pathlight School NTLim, Whey Cher Jordan  11 _________________ _______8

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

S7-Ace Swim Club 2:25.50Liauw, Jeremiah Thiam Hee S7  12 _________________ _______1

S13-Art Aquatics 1:31.00Wong, Zhi Wei S13  16 _________________ _______2

A-Pathlight School 1:13.76Tan, Aloysius Chun Ming  12 _________________ _______3

A-Metta School 48.88Martadinata, Ryan  18 _________________ _______4

S13-Mayflower Secondary School 1:12.56Soon, Jin Guang Colin S13  13 _________________ _______5

S14-RCYPS 1:17.80Chan, Wei Siang Darren S14  15 _________________ _______6

S14-Apsn Tanglin 1:55.00Kasiraman, Kaushik S14  14 _________________ _______7

S14-Apsn Tanglin 2:40.00Ng, Jun Rong S14  14 _________________ _______8

Event  109   Women 7-18 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

SB14-Ace Swim Club NTChua, Wen Hui Jovie SB5  11 _________________ _______2

SB14-Grace Orchard School NTYeo, Zhi Yan Robby SB14  12 _________________ _______3

SB14-Grace Orchard School NTTan, Jing Wen Kate SB14  14 _________________ _______4

SB14-Grace Orchard School NTNg, Tung Hei SB14  13 _________________ _______5

SB14-Unattached NTLim, Hui Min Amelia SB14  12 _________________ _______6
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Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  109   Women 7-18 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTLye, Mei Chee SB14  18 _________________ _______1

A-RCMDS 1:50.01Tan, Tze Yi, Kristin  16 _________________ _______2

SB10-Art Aquatics 1:23.10Tong, Janelle SB10  11 _________________ _______3

SB14-Apsn Tanglin 58.00Tan, Shihui Jazlene SB14  16 _________________ _______4

SB14-Apsn Tanglin 1:20.00Lim, Wen Faye Tammy SB14  16 _________________ _______5

SB14-Apsn Tanglin 1:27.00Kumar, Mrithula Rajesh SB14  14 _________________ _______6

SB14-Apsn Katong 2:15.00Koo, Leah SB14  14 _________________ _______7

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTNorhisian, Nurfaizah SB14  18 _________________ _______8

Event  110   Men 7-18 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals

SB14-Grace Orchard School NTTan Irvin, Ming Shih Paul SB14  12 _________________ _______3

SB14-Grace Orchard School NTJone Espinosa, Antonio Gerwen SB14  13 _________________ _______4

SB14-Grace Orchard School NTBin Salimi, Muhammad Arfan SB14  12 _________________ _______5

SB14-Grace Orchard School NTTan, Jun Kai Glenn SB14  10 _________________ _______6

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals

A-Pathlight School NTWong, Xi De  15 _________________ _______1

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTBin Azran, Muhammad Raziq SB14  17 _________________ _______2

A-Pathlight School NTBernard, Thomas Jun Ren  18 _________________ _______3

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTKhan, Khizer Ali SB14  18 _________________ _______4

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTWong, Tak Shun Daniel Gera SB14  18 _________________ _______5

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTTan, Wee Yeh Penn SB14  17 _________________ _______6

SB14-Grace Orchard School NTGoh, Tristan Damien SB14  15 _________________ _______7

A-Pathlight School NTPeng, Aden Isaac  14 _________________ _______8

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals

SB14-Apsn Katong 2:07.00Abdullah Jailani, Muhammad Hafazha Bin SB14  12 _________________ _______1

SB14-Apsn Katong 1:55.00Lim, Shao Quan Andrew SB14  16 _________________ _______2

SB7-Ace Swim Club 1:30.00Liauw, Jeremiah Thiam Hee SB7  12 _________________ _______3

SB14-Apsn Katong 1:25.00Lim, Wei Jie Sean SB14  16 _________________ _______4

SB14-Apsn Katong 1:25.00Ng, Yih Hao Jeremy SB14  16 _________________ _______5

SB14-Apsn Katong 1:45.00Lim, Kai Jie Kengen SB14  11 _________________ _______6

A-Pathlight School 1:55.12Sim, Jun Rong Roy  12 _________________ _______7

SB5-Ace Swim Club 2:41.60Chow, Shi An SB5  16 _________________ _______8

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals

A-Metta School 1:10.00Martadinata, Ryan  18 _________________ _______1

A-Metta School 1:05.26Lim, Sebastian  17 _________________ _______2

A-Pathlight School 46.25Tan, Aloysius Chun Ming  12 _________________ _______3

SB13-Art Aquatics 38.30Wong, Zhi Wei SB13  16 _________________ _______4

SB13-MSS 41.70Soon, Jin Guang Colin SB13  13 _________________ _______5

A-Metta School 59.00Atodaria, Varun  16 _________________ _______6

A-Pathlight School 1:06.81Lim, Whey Cher Jordan  11 _________________ _______7

A-Pathlight School 1:14.00Ng, Kok Ren  12 _________________ _______8

Event  111   Women 7-18 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

S14-Grace Orchard School NTYeo, Zhi Yan Robby S14  12 _________________ _______2

S14-Grace Orchard School NTFu, An-Lin Nicole S14  18 _________________ _______3

S10-Art Aquatics 1:10.40Tong, Janelle S10  11 _________________ _______4

S14-Apsn Katong 1:55.00Binte Mohammad Zakir, Nabilah Tsabitah S14  14 _________________ _______5

S14-Grace Orchard School NTTan, Jing Wen Kate S14  14 _________________ _______6

S14-Unattached NTLim, Hui Min Amelia S14  12 _________________ _______7
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Event  112   Men 7-18 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

S14-Grace Orchard School NTTan Irvin, Ming Shih Paul S14  12 _________________ _______1

S14-Grace Orchard School NTBin Salimi, Muhammad Arfan S14  12 _________________ _______2

S14-Awwa School NTChia, Meng Yang S14  15 _________________ _______3

S5-Ace Swim Club 1:34.80Chow, Shi An S5  16 _________________ _______4

S14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTKhan, Khizer Ali S14  18 _________________ _______5

S14-Grace Orchard School NTHee, Nicholas S14  14 _________________ _______6

A-Pathlight School NTLee, Shun Xuan Hugh  12 _________________ _______7

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

S14-Apsn Tanglin 1:25.00Ng, Jun Rong S14  14 _________________ _______1

A-RCMDS 54.34Lau, Min Keat Brian  14 _________________ _______2

A-Pathlight School 39.30Tan, Aloysius Chun Ming  12 _________________ _______3

S13-Art Aquatics 36.20Wong, Zhi Wei S13  16 _________________ _______4

S13-Mayflower Secondary School 37.86Soon, Jin Guang Colin S13  13 _________________ _______5

S14-RCYPS 48.00Chan, Wei Siang Darren S14  15 _________________ _______6

A-Pathlight School 1:06.80Lim, Whey Cher Jordan  11 _________________ _______7

S7-Ace Swim Club 1:29.90Liauw, Jeremiah Thiam Hee S7  12 _________________ _______8

Event  113   Women 7-18 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

S14-Unattached NTLim, Hui Min Amelia S14  12 _________________ _______2

S14-Grace Orchard School NTTan, Jing Wen Kate S14  14 _________________ _______3

S14-Apsn Tanglin 1:03.00Tan, Shihui Jazlene S14  16 _________________ _______4

S14-Apsn Tanglin 1:14.00Lim, LI Ying Vanette S14  16 _________________ _______5

S14-Grace Orchard School NTYeo, Zhi Yan Robby S14  12 _________________ _______6

Event  114   Men 7-18 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

A-Pathlight School NTSim, Jun Rong Roy  12 _________________ _______3

A-Pathlight School NTBernard, Thomas Jun Ren  18 _________________ _______4

A-Pathlight School NTPeng, Aden Isaac  14 _________________ _______5

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

S9-Cpas 1:40.00Ng, Thiam Hock Thomas S9  16 _________________ _______1

S7-Ace Swim Club 1:30.00Liauw, Jeremiah Thiam Hee S7  12 _________________ _______2

S13-Mayflower Secondary School 39.99Soon, Jin Guang Colin S13  13 _________________ _______3

S13-Art Aquatics 31.20Wong, Zhi Wei S13  16 _________________ _______4

S14-RCYPS 39.00Chan, Wei Siang Darren S14  15 _________________ _______5

A-Pathlight School 1:12.00Ng, Kok Ren  12 _________________ _______6

A-Pathlight School 1:31.34Lim, Whey Cher Jordan  11 _________________ _______7

A-Pathlight School 2:09.36Tan, Aloysius Chun Ming  12 _________________ _______8

Event  115   Women 7-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals

S14-Ace Swim Club NTChua, Wen Hui Jovie S5  11 _________________ _______3

S14-Unattached NTLim, Hui Min Amelia S14  12 _________________ _______4

S14-Grace Orchard School NTYeo, Zhi Yan Robby S14  12 _________________ _______5

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals

S14-Grace Orchard School NTNg, Tung Hei S14  13 _________________ _______1

S14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTLye, Mei Chee S14  18 _________________ _______2

S14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTNorhisian, Nurfaizah S14  18 _________________ _______3

S14-Apsn Katong 1:35.00Koo, Leah S14  14 _________________ _______4

S14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTGong, Ziyi S14  18 _________________ _______5

S14-Grace Orchard School NTFu, An-Lin Nicole S14  18 _________________ _______6

S14-Grace Orchard School NTTan, Jing Wen Kate S14  14 _________________ _______7
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Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  115   Women 7-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

S14-Apsn Tanglin 1:29.00Tan, Zhi Hui S14  14 _________________ _______1

S14-Apsn Katong 1:25.00Mong, Qian Hui S14  14 _________________ _______2

S15-Lighthouse School 1:11.90Binti Mohamd Jaafar, Nur Annisa S15  13 _________________ _______3

S14-Apsn Tanglin 55.00Lim, LI Ying Vanette S14  16 _________________ _______4

S14-Apsn Tanglin 1:03.00Lim, Wen Faye Tammy S14  16 _________________ _______5

S10-Art Aquatics 1:19.80Tong, Janelle S10  11 _________________ _______6

S14-Apsn Katong 1:25.00Binte Mohammad Zakir, Nabilah Tsabitah S14  14 _________________ _______7

S14-Apsn Tanglin 1:31.00Goh, Jing Yi Beatrice S14  14 _________________ _______8

Event  116   Men 7-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Timed Finals

S14-Grace Orchard School NTTan, Jun Kai Glenn S14  10 _________________ _______2

S14-Grace Orchard School NTBin Salimi, Muhammad Arfan S14  12 _________________ _______3

S14-Awwa School NTS/O Mohammed Saleem, Shazuan S14  13 _________________ _______4

S14-Awwa School NTBin Mohamed Ali, Muhammad Aiman S14  13 _________________ _______5

S14-Grace Orchard School NTTan Irvin, Ming Shih Paul S14  12 _________________ _______6

Heat   2 of 6   Timed Finals

S5-Awwa Cis NTHeng, Zhe Kai Nicholas S5  14 _________________ _______1

S14-Grace Orchard School NTHee, Nicholas S14  14 _________________ _______2

S14-Grace Orchard School NTGoh, Tristan Damien S14  15 _________________ _______3

S14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTBin Azran, Muhammad Raziq S14  17 _________________ _______4

S14-Awwa School NTChia, Meng Yang S14  15 _________________ _______5

A-Pathlight School NTWong, Xi De  15 _________________ _______6

A-Pathlight School NTPeng, Aden Isaac  14 _________________ _______7

S14-Grace Orchard School NTJone Espinosa, Antonio Gerwen S14  13 _________________ _______8

Heat   3 of 6   Timed Finals

S14-Apsn Delta Senior School NTWong, Tak Shun Daniel Gera S14  18 _________________ _______1

S14-Apsn Tanglin 2:15.00Bin Amrin, Afeef S14  14 _________________ _______2

S14-Apsn Katong 1:36.00Lim, Kai Jie Kengen S14  11 _________________ _______3

A-RCMDS 1:32.30Nobel, Miguel III Cabril  13 _________________ _______4

S14-Apsn Katong 1:35.00Abdullah Jailani, Muhammad Hafazha Bin S14  12 _________________ _______5

A-RCMDS 1:54.22Tan, Desmond Shaowei  14 _________________ _______6

S7-Cpas 2:38.00Sng, Samuel S7  16 _________________ _______7

A-Pathlight School NTBernard, Thomas Jun Ren  18 _________________ _______8

Heat   4 of 6   Timed Finals

S14-Apsn Tanglin 1:26.00Sehgal, Saatvik Chetan S14  15 _________________ _______1

S14-Apsn Tanglin 1:19.00Bin Mazli, Ahmad Mudzafar S14  15 _________________ _______2

S14-Apsn Katong 1:15.00Tan, Kuan Guan Jayden S14  15 _________________ _______3

S14-Apsn Katong 1:15.00Ng, Yih Hao Jeremy S14  16 _________________ _______4

S14-Apsn Tanglin 1:15.00Ng, Jun Rong S14  14 _________________ _______5

S14-Apsn Katong 1:15.00Lim, Shao Quan Andrew S14  16 _________________ _______6

S14-Apsn Tanglin 1:23.00Seah, Yi Xuan Clarence S14  15 _________________ _______7

S14-Art Aquatics 1:31.30Yeo, Jeremy S14  16 _________________ _______8

Heat   5 of 6   Timed Finals

S14-Apsn Katong 1:05.00Lim, Wei Jie Sean S14  16 _________________ _______1

A-Pathlight School 1:01.88Lim, Whey Cher Jordan  11 _________________ _______2

A-Metta School 59.00Atodaria, Varun  16 _________________ _______3

A-RCMDS 48.15Lau, Min Keat Brian  14 _________________ _______4

A-Metta School 55.00Lim, Sebastian  17 _________________ _______5

S7-Ace Swim Club 59.91Liauw, Jeremiah Thiam Hee S7  12 _________________ _______6

S14-Apsn Tanglin 1:03.00SI Sonn, Richmund S14  15 _________________ _______7

A-QSNSC 1:07.00Manarang, Thaddaeus Mathieu  11 _________________ _______8
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Heat   6   Timed Finals...   (Event  116   Men 7-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

S14-Apsn Tanglin 45.00Kasiraman, Kaushik S14  14 _________________ _______1

A-Pathlight School 36.27Sim, Jun Rong Roy  12 _________________ _______2

S13-Mayflower Secondary School 32.82Soon, Jin Guang Colin S13  13 _________________ _______3

S13-Art Aquatics 29.50Wong, Zhi Wei S13  16 _________________ _______4

S14-RCYPS 32.00Chan, Wei Siang Darren S14  15 _________________ _______5

A-Pathlight School 33.56Tan, Aloysius Chun Ming  12 _________________ _______6

A-Pathlight School 43.38Lee, Shun Xuan Hugh  12 _________________ _______7

A-Pathlight School 47.21Ng, Kok Ren  12 _________________ _______8

Event  117   Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle Finisher Event 50m

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

A-RCMDS NTTan, Tze Yi, Kristin W16 _________________ _______1

S14-RCYPS NTXin, Leo S14 W14 _________________ _______2

S14-RCYPS NTTan, Khai Sheng Tyron S14 M14 _________________ _______3

Cpas NTBinte Abdullah, Siti Hawa W15 _________________ _______4

Awwa Cis NTLee, Hayes Kerr M13 _________________ _______5

S14-RCYPS NTNg, Kang Wei Tobias S14 M13 _________________ _______6

Cpas NTKoh, Ling Yun W10 _________________ _______7

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

A-RCMDS NTTan, Desmond Shaowei M14 _________________ _______1

Cpas NTChoo, Yi An Ryan M18 _________________ _______2

A-Pathlight School NTNg, Kok Ren M12 _________________ _______3

A-RCMDS NTNobel, Miguel III Cabril M13 _________________ _______4

A-RCMDS NTLau, Min Keat Brian M14 _________________ _______5

A-Pathlight School NTLim, Whey Cher Jordan M11 _________________ _______6

Cpas NTLee, Yan Min Jim M14 _________________ _______7

Cpas NTLiew, Jia Jun M12 _________________ _______8

Event  119   Mixed 11-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

B NTApsn Tanglin W14 _________________ _______1

1) Goh, Jing Yi Beatrice W14 4) Kumar, Mrithula Rajesh W142) Tan, Zhi Hui W14

A NTApsn Delta Senior School M18 _________________ _______3

1) Bin Azran, Muhammad Raziq M17 4) Khan, Khizer Ali M182) Tan, Wee Yeh Penn M17 3) Wong, Tak Shun Daniel Gera M18

A NTApsn Tanglin M14 _________________ _______4

1) Bin Amrin, Afeef M14 4) Kasiraman, Kaushik M143) Ng, Jun Rong M14

A NTApsn Katong M16 _________________ _______5

1) Tan, Kuan Guan Jayden M15 4) Lim, Wei Jie Sean M162) Lim, Shao Quan Andrew M16 3) Ng, Yih Hao Jeremy M16

Event  120   Mixed 11-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle Mixed Gender Relay Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

A NTApsn Tanglin X16 _________________ _______4

1) Tan, Shihui Jazlene W16 4) Bin Mazli, Ahmad Mudzafar M152) Lim, LI Ying Vanette W16 3) Lim, Wen Faye Tammy W16

A NTGrace Orchard School X12 _________________ _______5

1) Bin Salimi, Muhammad Arfan M12 4) Yeo, Zhi Yan Robby W122) Tan Irvin, Ming Shih Paul M12 3) Chua, Wen Hui Jovie W11


